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Booking Form LEARNING OUTSIDE THE CLASSROOM  
 Quality Badge training events for providers 
    
Please tick the date and venue for which you are booking: 
  Wed 11 Feb Christian Education Centre, 

London 
 Wed 18 Feb Winchester Cathedral 
 Wed 25 Feb At Bristol 
 Fri 27 Feb Museum of London, Docklands 
 Tue 3 Mar Boughton House, Kettering 
 Tue 3 Mar Exeter Cathedral, Exeter 
 Wed 4 Mar Nishkam Centre, Birmingham 
 Thu 5 Mar Yorkshire Museum, York 
 Tue 10 Mar Chiddingstone Castle, Kent 
 Wed 11 Mar Chester Cathedral 
 Wed 11 Mar Layer Marney Tower, Colchester 

 Tue 17 Mar Touchstones, Rochdale 
 Mon 23 Mar Gladstone Potteries Museum, 

Stoke on Trent 
 Tue 24 Mar Dorman Museum, 

Middlesborough 
 Tue 24 Mar Wells Cathedral 
 Thu 26 Mar Norwich Castle Museum & Art 

Gallery, Norfolk 
 Wed 22 Apr Orangery, Wakefield 
 Wed 29 Apr Woodhorn, Northumberland 
 Thu 30 Apr Bishop Grosseteste University 

College, Lincoln 

DELEGATE DETAILS  If a GEM member, please give your membership number:   

Name:      

Organisation:  

Address:  

 

    Postcode: 

Tel:    

Email: 

Special requirements 
         (including diet): 
 
To which sector(s) do you think you belong? Built Environment Heritage  
 Sacred Space 

NOTE: All delegates should complete a booking form (photocopies are acceptable) and return it 
to:   GEM Office, 131 Trafalgar Street, Gillingham, Kent, ME7 4RP.   
  Tel/Fax: 01634 853424.   Email: office@gem.org.uk 

The latest date for receipt of applications is one week before each event.  Your application will be 
acknowledged by email.  Joining instructions will be sent about one week before the event.  Please pick 
up your delegate badge and pack at the registration desk on the day of the event.  The events are free 
but there will be a charge of £20 for any individual cancelling less than one week prior to the event for 
which they have booked or failing to show up on the day. 

Date Rec’d Delegate No. 

 

Invoice Date 

Amount Received Cheque No Date Fee Received  
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